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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL423 - TUES LEVEL 4 2022 2023
Report Date: 12/07/2022 11:33 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
TRIPPIN 1s 66.9 133 89 44
IS IT IN 57.9 114 66 48
WHISKEY GIRLS 52.6 114 60 54
THE SMITHS 51.1 133 68 65
JUST THE TIPS 48.1 133 64 69
FINAL FINAL 35.8 95 34 61
DOUBLE TROUBLE 32.5 114 37 77

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

TRIPPIN 1s FINAL FINAL 12/06/2022 8 19 15 4 0
WHISKEY GIRLS DOUBLE TROUBLE 12/06/2022 8 19 13 6 0
IS IT IN DOUBLE TROUBLE 11/29/2022 7 19 12 7 0
THE SMITHS JUST THE TIPS 12/06/2022 8 19 11 8 0
JUST THE TIPS THE SMITHS 12/06/2022 8 19 8 11 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE WHISKEY GIRLS 12/06/2022 8 19 6 13 0
FINAL FINAL TRIPPIN 1s 12/06/2022 8 19 4 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 20.64 21.11 0.47
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 22.87 23.18 0.31
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.68 21.97 0.29
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.16 19.43 0.27
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.17 20.37 0.20

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 24.33 35 19 10 61 1 157 117 0 1 6
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 23.18 35 20 6 64 0 150 136 0 0 8
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 23.14 20 12 5 25 0 150 94 0 1 2
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 22.62 15 6 1 25 0 150 78 0 0 1
MIKE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 22.17 5 1 1 6 0 150 20 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 22.01 35 16 4 49 0 150 111 0 0 2
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.97 30 16 6 40 0 150 66 0 0 2
JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 21.11 35 11 6 43 0 150 88 0 0 0
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 21.04 30 7 7 26 0 150 68 0 0 1
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.37 35 8 1 34 0 150 89 0 0 0
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.43 30 7 4 24 0 150 79 0 0 0
ZACH WEBER FINAL FINAL 19.38 20 4 1 21 1 180 103 0 0 1
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 19.17 5 0 0 4 0 118 0 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 18.96 25 8 5 19 1 165 60 0 0 1
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 18.58 10 2 0 10 0 118 65 0 0 0
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 18.55 30 8 1 25 0 150 91 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 18.32 35 7 3 20 0 150 76 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 17.26 10 1 0 3 0 119 20 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.30 2.35 0.05
MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.62 2.64 0.02
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 1.95 1.97 0.02
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 2.39 2.40 0.01
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 1.89 1.90 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.64 70 31 5 0 34 18 13 3 1 1386 1577 534
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.55 30 18 2 1 14 3 6 1 0 567 667 230
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.47 60 18 1 1 27 9 10 1 2 1107 1347 455
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 2.40 70 25 3 0 31 11 11 0 2 1249 1559 529
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.35 70 21 5 0 25 8 6 1 1 1217 1556 524
JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 2.31 70 32 2 0 35 8 8 0 0 1177 1528 522
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.30 40 20 0 0 18 7 4 0 0 730 952 323
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 2.28 60 22 2 0 21 13 5 1 2 1052 1386 465
MIKE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.25 10 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 151 201 68
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.04 60 11 0 1 13 11 6 0 0 868 1275 430
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 1.97 70 20 0 0 22 6 4 0 0 1012 1545 523
ZACH WEBER FINAL FINAL 1.97 40 4 0 0 7 5 3 0 0 563 859 287
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 1.96 70 10 1 0 19 9 3 0 0 1091 1673 562
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 1.94 20 7 1 1 5 2 2 1 0 335 519 175
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 1.93 20 1 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 261 405 136
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 1.90 60 14 0 0 19 5 0 1 1 933 1473 497
STACY PEARSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.78 50 8 0 0 13 1 7 0 0 645 1085 366
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 1.61 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 111 207 69

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 20.64 21.11 0.47
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 22.87 23.18 0.31
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.68 21.97 0.29
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.16 19.43 0.27
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.17 20.37 0.20

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DOUBLE TROUBLE
MIKE RAGAN 22.17 5 1 1 6 0 150 20 0 0 0
NICOLE RAGAN 19.43 30 7 4 24 0 150 79 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON 18.96 25 8 5 19 1 165 60 0 0 1

Team Totals: 19.43 60 16 10 49 1 165 79 0 0 1
 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 22.62 15 6 1 25 0 150 78 0 0 1
ZACH WEBER 19.38 20 4 1 21 1 180 103 0 0 1
JUSTIN LYNNES 19.17 5 0 0 4 0 118 0 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 17.26 10 1 0 3 0 119 20 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.90 50 11 2 53 1 180 103 0 0 2
 
IS IT IN
BRIAN FIX 23.14 20 12 5 25 0 150 94 0 1 2
DUSTIN ULMER 21.04 30 7 7 26 0 150 68 0 0 1
ERIC YANTZER 18.58 10 2 0 10 0 118 65 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.30 60 21 12 61 0 150 94 0 1 3
 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 22.01 35 16 4 49 0 150 111 0 0 2
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 18.32 35 7 3 20 0 150 76 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.12 70 23 7 69 0 150 111 0 0 2
 
THE SMITHS
MICHAEL SMITH 24.33 35 19 10 61 1 157 117 0 1 6
DOMINICK SMITH 20.37 35 8 1 34 0 150 89 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.31 70 27 11 95 1 157 117 0 1 6
 
TRIPPIN 1s
JON HECK 23.18 35 20 6 64 0 150 136 0 0 8
JOHN REMMEN 21.11 35 11 6 43 0 150 88 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.13 70 31 12 107 0 150 136 0 0 8
 
WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 21.97 30 16 6 40 0 150 66 0 0 2
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KARIN BERG 18.55 30 8 1 25 0 150 91 0 0 0
Team Totals: 20.24 60 24 7 65 0 150 91 0 0 2

 

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.30 2.35 0.05
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 1.95 1.97 0.02
MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.62 2.64 0.02
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 2.39 2.40 0.01
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 1.89 1.90 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

DOUBLE TROUBLE
MIKE RAGAN 2.25 10 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 151 201 68
NICOLE RAGAN 2.04 60 11 0 1 13 11 6 0 0 868 1275 430
STACY PEARSON 1.78 50 8 0 0 13 1 7 0 0 645 1085 366

Team Totals: 1.95 120 21 0 1 29 13 15 0 0 1664 2561 864
 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 2.55 30 18 2 1 14 3 6 1 0 567 667 230
ZACH WEBER 1.97 40 4 0 0 7 5 3 0 0 563 859 287
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.93 20 1 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 261 405 136
JUSTIN LYNNES 1.61 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 111 207 69

Team Totals: 2.11 100 23 2 1 30 10 10 1 0 1502 2138 722
 
IS IT IN
DUSTIN ULMER 2.47 60 18 1 1 27 9 10 1 2 1107 1347 455
BRIAN FIX 2.30 40 20 0 0 18 7 4 0 0 730 952 323
ERIC YANTZER 1.94 20 7 1 1 5 2 2 1 0 335 519 175

Team Totals: 2.31 120 45 2 2 50 18 16 2 2 2172 2818 953
 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 2.35 70 21 5 0 25 8 6 1 1 1217 1556 524
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 1.97 70 20 0 0 22 6 4 0 0 1012 1545 523

Team Totals: 2.16 140 41 5 0 47 14 10 1 1 2229 3101 1047
 
THE SMITHS
MICHAEL SMITH 2.64 70 31 5 0 34 18 13 3 1 1386 1577 534
DOMINICK SMITH 1.96 70 10 1 0 19 9 3 0 0 1091 1673 562

Team Totals: 2.29 140 41 6 0 53 27 16 3 1 2477 3250 1096
 
TRIPPIN 1s
JON HECK 2.40 70 25 3 0 31 11 11 0 2 1249 1559 529
JOHN REMMEN 2.31 70 32 2 0 35 8 8 0 0 1177 1528 522

Team Totals: 2.36 140 57 5 0 66 19 19 0 2 2426 3087 1051
 
WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 2.28 60 22 2 0 21 13 5 1 2 1052 1386 465
KARIN BERG 1.90 60 14 0 0 19 5 0 1 1 933 1473 497

Team Totals: 2.08 120 36 2 0 40 18 5 2 3 1985 2859 962
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